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How to Arrive… and Thrive at NATOA’s Conference 

Check out these useful TIPS and TRICKS 

 

 There are usually multiple sessions and/or events going on at the same time. 

TRICK: Prioritize the educational and networking events you need to attend to 

meet your goals, but also branch out and learn new things. 

 

 The name badge that you receive at registration is your ticket to sessions,         

receptions and the exhibit hall so it’s important that you wear it at all conference

-related events. TIP: Pick-up your first-timer ribbon at registration and wear it 

with pride! It’s a great way to start a conversation with other attendees. 

 

 Be on time (early if possible). TRICK: Our keynote lunches are typically FULL 

HOUSES so get there early to grab a seat of your choice with a colleague or 

friend. Introduce yourself to the table and discuss sessions. The most important 

takeaways from the conference are the relationships you develop! 

 

 Session Q&A: Feel free to ask questions but it’s important to note that media and 

the companies you have questions about may be in the room. TIP: Sensitive 

questions should be handled at the end of the session, on breaks, lunch, and     

always in a professional manner. 

 

 Visit the exhibitors and have them sign your passport that you pick-up at regis-

tration.  Our exhibitors are an important part of the conference. TIP: Turn in your 

completed passport by lunch on Wednesday for a drawing for some great prizes 

including a free 2023 conference registration! 

 

 After the event, complete the post-conference evaluation and let us know how 

your experience was – we love input from our first timers! 



How to Arrive… and Thrive at NATOA’s Conference 

Link Up with Your Local Chapter Attendees and Representatives 

NATOA has chapters throughout the country that deal with more localized issues and hold yearly 

events near you! Many chapters meet during the conference – visit the NATOA registration desk 

for a list of chapter meetings and locations. Chapter meetings will be held at 6:00 PM on Tuesday, 

you do not need to be a member of a chapter to attend — another great way to get to know    

attendees in your area. Looking to connect with a Chapter President before the chapter meetings? 

Just ask NATOA staff – they will point you in the right direction. 

 

Chapter Liaison 
Chris Jaramillo                Rick Assmus 

King County, WA             City of Arvada, CO 
Chris.jaramillo@kingcountry.gov          Rick@arvada.org                            

  

Chapters 
 

CAPATOA (DC, MD, VA) 
John Davis (interim) 

CAPATOA@gmail.com  
 

CCUA 
Kit Lammers 

info@coloradocua.org  
 

Hawaii 
J Robertson 

jrobertson@hoike.org  
 

Illinois 
Richard Tibbits 

rtibbits@prospect-heights.org   
 

JAG (NJ) 
Bob Duthaler 

bduthaler@jagonline.org 
 

KATOA (Kentucky) 
Linda Ain, Esq. 

lindaain@twc.com 
 

Michigan 
Deborah Guthrie 

guthrie@meridian.mi.us 
 

Minnesota (MACTA) 
Mark Martinez 

president@mactamn.org  
 

Oregon (OATOA) 
Reba Crocker 

reba@rowmanagers.com 
 

SCAN-NATOA (CA, NV) 
Arvin Petros 

apetros@cityofcalabasas.com 
 

Texas - TATOA 
David McElroy 

david.mcelroy@sanantonio.gov 
 

Virginia – VATOA 
Deb Bryan 

dbryan@vbgov.com 
 

Washington – WATOA 
Jeff Lueders 

jeff.lueders@cityoftacoma.org 
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